
www.ftgas.net
Go natural today!
Contact us about converting.

Stack
Incentives

New
construction or
conversions

New or
existing
customers

Piping
Incentives

Make the
natural choice.

GET STARTED

DO I QUALIFY?

ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES

Any new or existing Fountaintown Gas residential or
small commercial customer or developer is eligible for
these incentives when they:

Convert from another fuel source to natural gas 
Install an eligible natural gas appliance, or
Replace an existing natural gas appliance with a
higher efficiency version

Heating Systems
Gas Fireplace
Water Heaters

Pool Heaters
Clothes Dryers
Kitchen Ranges

receive up to

$400
per appliance



INCENTIVES
Natural Gas Appliance

www.ftgas.net
Go natural today!
Contact us about converting.

Replacement
(Gas to Gas)

New Construction
or Conversion

(Electric to Gas)

Conversion
(Other to Gas)

Heating System Installations
Furnace (90% Efficient or Greater)                               
Furnace (80%-89% Efficient)                                               
Space Heater (30,000 BTU or Greater)
Conversion Burner (Oil/Propane)
Fireplace/Gas Log Set                                

Water Heater Installations
Energy Factor (EF) = 0.82 or greater*
Energy Factor (EF) = 0.64 - 0.81
Energy Factor (EF) = 0.63 or less

                                *Tankless/Instantaneous Units                              

Swimming Pool Heater

Kitchen Range (Cook Top & Oven)

Clothes Dryer

$400.00
$200.00
$100.00

$100.00

$300.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

$50.00

$400.00
$300.00
$200.00

$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

$100.00 $75.00 $50.00

$100.00 $75.00 $50.00

$100.00 $75.00 $50.00

Piping 
Incentive

(max $200)

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Incentives are granted to new and existing Fountaintown Gas residential, small commercial
customers and developers who: convert from another fuel source to natural gas; install an
eligible natural gas appliance(s) in new home construction, or replace an existing natural
gas appliance with one having a higher efficiency or energy factor as set forth below.

Incentive applications are available through contacting the Fountaintown Gas office. Incentive
money may be reserved for up to 60 days by completing an application. After 60 days or the
end of the program year, unprocessed incentives expire. Fountaintown Gas does need to
physically confirm the installation in order to verify eligible incentives. A copy of the receipt or
invoice for the purchase of the appliance, and/or the installation of piping must be provided
to process the application. 


