



Make the natural choice.

DO I QUALIFY?

Any new or existing Fountaintown Gas residential or small commercial customer or developer is eligible for these incentives when they:

- Convert from another fuel source to natural gas
- Install an eligible natural gas appliance, or
- Replace an existing natural gas appliance with a higher efficiency version

ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES

- Heating Systems
- Gas Fireplace
- Water Heaters
- Pool Heaters
- Clothes Dryers
- Kitchen Ranges

- New or existing customers
- New construction or conversions
- Stack Incentives
- Piping Incentives

receive up to

\$400 per appliance

GET STARTED



Natural Gas Appliance INCENTIVES



Incentives are granted to new and existing Fountaintown Gas residential, small commercial customers and developers who: convert from another fuel source to natural gas; install an eligible natural gas appliance(s) in new home construction, or replace an existing natural gas appliance with one having a higher efficiency or energy factor as set forth below.

	New Construction or Conversion (Electric to Gas)	Conversion (Other to Gas)	Replacement (Gas to Gas)	Piping Incentive (max \$200)
Heating System Installations Furnace (90% Efficient or Greater) Furnace (80%-89% Efficient) Space Heater (30,000 BTU or Greater) Conversion Burner (Oil/Propane) Fireplace/Gas Log Set	\$400.00 \$200.00 \$100.00	\$300.00 \$150.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00	\$150.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
Water Heater Installations Energy Factor (EF) = 0.82 or greater* Energy Factor (EF) = 0.64 - 0.81 Energy Factor (EF) = 0.63 or less *Tankless/Instantaneous Units	\$400.00 \$300.00 \$200.00	\$250.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	\$150.00 \$100.00 \$50.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
Swimming Pool Heater	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Clothes Dryer	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Kitchen Range (Cook Top & Oven)	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$50.00

Incentive applications are available through contacting the Fountaintown Gas office. Incentive money may be reserved for up to 60 days by completing an application. After 60 days or the end of the program year, unprocessed incentives expire. Fountaintown Gas does need to physically confirm the installation in order to verify eligible incentives. A copy of the receipt or invoice for the purchase of the appliance, and/or the installation of piping must be provided to process the application.